Ax Ordinamce No. 324

By lr, Re J, Wheaton

’ To levy special assessments for the improvemeat of
. Stambery Avewae from the north lime of Broad Strect
. to the south lime of Naryland Avemms, and to repeal
. ordinsmes No. 272, passed March 15, 1921 and ordinames
No. 295, passed August 12, 1921.

Bo 1t oriuimed by the council of the Village of Bexley, Gio:
Seotiom 1. That, te pay the cost amd éxpouo heretofore dstermined
to be specially assessed for the improvement of Stabery Avemus frem the morth lime
of Broad Street to the south lime of Uaryland ivemue, by grading. 'cnrbiaa and paviag
the roadway, constructiag sewers wecessary to furnigh proper drainage £or sﬁéh
improvement and comstructing water and samitary sewer cennections from the water
main and sanitary sewer im sald avemne ‘to the lots amnd lamds fronting and abutting
" thereom there be levied sni assessed en the lots snd lamds hereimafter desorided

and fromting and abutting om said improvemeat the several amounts hme sot

forth, to-wits:
(Eame ) (addition) (Lot No.) (Prtge.) (Assesments)

Forrest Realty Coe  Stambery Plase 5 171,64 $2,333,29
" moom .o " ‘ _6 247.12 3,369.27 -
" " n " " 7 100,00 1,359.41
" " . 8 128,90 1,752.28
" L LB L] 9 100.00 1,359 41
" LI " " 10 90,00 - 1,228.47
nn " oo» " " 11 90.00 1,223.47
" LI " " 12 90,00 1.228.47
" n o " " 13 90,00 1,228.47
" n . " " 14 = 90,00 1,228,47
" " " L L 15 90,00 1,228.47
" L n - .16 . 90.00 1,228,47
" w " " 17 90.00 1,328.47
" " . " " 18 90,00 1,223,47
" "o " " 19 111,00 1,508.95
" " " " 2 90.00 1,228.47
" n om " " 21 80,00 1,087,563
wy o« o n " a5 80.00 1,087,563
" LR " " 2% 80400 1,087,563
" LI " . 27 80,00 1,087.63
" " " " " 28 80.00 1,087453
" n " " 29 - 80,00 1,087.53
L " oon " " 30 80.09 1,087.563
. % m " " 3 80,00 1,087,553
ne o om " " 32 171,08 2,325.,00
. no " " 6L 150,00 2,039,12
N T4 " " 62 194.51 2,644.19
' " " " " 63 100,00 1,369.41
" " n " " 64 100,00 1,359+41
" LI " " 68 100.00 1,359.41
" LI " " 66 90,00 1,223.47
" LI " " 67 90,00 1,223,47
b " v " " 68 90,00 1'223047
" 4 " " " 69 90,00 1,223.47
w, omw " " 70 90,00 1,223.47
" LI " " n 90,00 1,228.47
» " n " " 2 ] 101,00 1,373.01
" " b ] " 73 90.00 1,223.47
" n . " " 7" 80,00 1,087,563
" " n " " 75 80,09 1,087.53

S b R S B S R SR o i o g




-Lttut:

I YO T L T D P R T

) (Addition] (Lot Bo,) (Prtge) (Assessmemt)

Forrest Realty Co. Stambery Plase ‘ 76 80,00 1,087,538
" .. " " TV /50719077 2,593.35
Thedd, Agnes J,. » " : 2 80,00 1,087,863
ol " " " " 23 - 80,00 1,087,563

) " ow " " 2 80,00 ,oev.ss
" Section 2o Thet the assesments levied agalnst eash 1t eF paroel
of gromd ss hereisbefore set forth and dessribed, shall b payable u%«—s equal
samal installments with intornt thoreon st the rate of six per cent, (6%) per
anwm payble Q-:—m;y from Ostober 1, 1921, at the offite of tie treasurer of
Praaklis County, Ghle, after the same has besm certified to the Coumty inditer for
sdollestion h the mamner p!;ovided by 1@. |

Section 3. M said assessmnts and all portioms thereef when
sollected shall be paid in the sinking fund. gmd shall be apx;llod to the mt 2 4
bonds issned in aticipatioi of the collection of assessmuts far 'nm ippronnmt
and the interest thereon as the same shall become dus and t no other yurpose
whatsoever,

Soot:lon 4. That ord.tnnu Noe 169 passed Ostober 2, 1917,
ontitloa an oronmee "Po hvy special usumuta for she lnprovun:t of Stambery’
Avouu from tho north 1ime of Broad Strest to the south lixe of ¥aryland Avemue,™
he and the same is hereby repealed.

Seotion e That ordinamee No. 272 passed Marek 185, 1921, amd
éx-di;nato No. 295 passed iugust 12, 1921, be and the same heredy are repsaled,

Section 6 This ordinamce shall take sffeet amd be in foree
from and atter:tho earliest period allowed by law,
fauod March 14, 1922.

W A

i
B
I !

s N

Y

poupey




